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2024 Atlantic Cup Long Track Championships
Emera Oval - Halifax (CAN)
27 - 28 January 2024

Mixed 500m OS
27 January 2024
RESULTS

# Name 500m #1 500m #2 500m Final Rank
226 SULLIVAN Luka 00:42.68 00:41.66 00:41.66 1
242 TULLOCH Findlay 00:43.34 00:43.21 00:43.21 2
243 SANTOS-POTVIN Aymrick 00:44.69 00:43.39 00:43.39 3
205 BRUCE Carter 00:46.77 00:44.70 00:44.70 4
222 DÉRY Louis-Félipe 00:49.82 00:44.73 00:44.73 5
206 REN Evan 00:45.64 00:45.28 00:45.28 6
232 WOODFORD Garrison 00:47.58 00:47.67 00:47.58 7
227 DEWAR Tiernan 00:50.69 00:48.99 00:48.99 8
202 KRILL Ian 00:49.59 00:49.38 00:49.38 9
233 WILE Trenton 00:51.23 00:49.38 00:49.38 9
11 ROBINSON Geneviève 00:50.29 00:49.42 00:49.42 11
20 PAYNE LANDON Myah 00:51.77 00:49.75 00:49.75 12

218 TAO Liam 00:50.41 00:50.25 00:50.25 13
9 HELFENSTEIN Jasmine 00:51.89 00:50.55 00:50.55 14

220 LU Luke 00:51.84 00:50.70 00:50.70 15
236 MOORE Edward 01:02.40 00:52.53 00:52.53 16
210 GIBSON Brady 00:56.03 00:52.63 00:52.63 17
219 MUNROE Evan 00:56.26 00:53.09 00:53.09 18

1 BARRY Hayley 99:99.99 00:53.19 00:53.19 19
5 DE HAAN Mirthe 00:55.25 00:53.88 00:53.88 20
6 HAN Xingyan 00:55.47 00:53.92 00:53.92 21

211 XU Yiran 00:58.86 00:54.23 00:54.23 22
12 TAYLOR Ada 00:56.44 00:54.49 00:54.49 23

200 CLEMENT Lauric 00:58.55 00:54.50 00:54.50 24
14 DAIGLE Juliana 00:55.92 00:54.56 00:54.56 25

225 JUAREZ ALVAREZ Diego 00:56.58 00:55.37 00:55.37 26
16 EASTMAN Isabella 00:58.50 00:55.95 00:55.95 27
17 MUNRO Nora 00:57.38 00:56.99 00:56.99 28

241 KANEKO Kai 00:58.67 00:57.60 00:57.60 29
21 LOCAS Penelope 01:00.78 00:58.00 00:58.00 30

231 MARSHALL Corwinn 00:58.76 00:58.62 00:58.62 31
4 BINT Eilidh 01:00.83 00:59.67 00:59.67 32

10 MACMILLAN Hayden 01:01.56 01:00.41 01:00.41 33
223 REDMOND Domenic 01:02.86 01:02.44 01:02.44 34
239 MERRETT Sean 01:03.46 01:02.88 01:02.88 35
237 POTTIE Kevin 01:03.29 01:03.93 01:03.29 36
15 BLIGHT Sophie 01:07.17 01:04.60 01:04.60 37
22 MARCHAND Adalyn 01:09.85 01:05.28 01:05.28 38

207 SADISH Akshat 01:10.74 01:09.17 01:09.17 39
3 BESNARD Ace 01:10.47 01:11.35 01:10.47 40

209 PEARSE Lyle 01:13.45 01:15.03 01:13.45 41

99:99.99 Penalty
55:55.55 DNS

Chief Referee 3A



2024 Atlantic Cup Long Track Championships
Emera Oval - Halifax (CAN)
27 - 28 January 2024

1500m Mixed RESULTS
27 January 2024

# Name Time Rank
222 DÉRY Louis-Félipe 02:16.69 1
243 SANTOS-POTVIN Aymrick 02:17.03 2
206 REN Evan 02:19.72 3
242 TULLOCH Findlay 02:19.76 4
205 BRUCE Carter 02:20.80 5
226 SULLIVAN Luka 02:28.27 6
232 WOODFORD Garrison 02:37.15 7
11 ROBINSON Geneviève 02:43.50 8

202 KRILL Ian 02:44.93 9
9 HELFENSTEIN Jasmine 02:45.40 10
5 DE HAAN Mirthe 02:47.30 11

236 MOORE Edward 02:53.06 12
233 WILE Trenton 02:54.15 13
14 DAIGLE Juliana 02:54.89 14

210 GIBSON Brady 02:57.70 15
17 MUNRO Nora 02:59.25 16
12 TAYLOR Ada 02:59.43 17
6 HAN Xingyan 03:11.28 18
4 BINT Eilidh 03:16.06 19

16 EASTMAN Isabella 03:16.95 20
239 MERRETT Sean 03:25.10 21
237 POTTIE Kevin 03:25.96 22
20 PAYNE LANDON Myah 55:55.55 23

225 JUAREZ ALVAREZ Diego 99:99.99 24

55:55.55 PEN
99:99.99 DNS

Chief Referee 3A
Type text here



Jr/Sr/Master - Mass Start Results - Mixed - 10 laps
RACE 72 - A Final
Helmet Skater name Rank

3 REN Evan 1
2 SANTOS-POTVIN Aymrick 2
4 BRUCE Carter 3
1 DÉRY Louis-Félipe 4
5 WOODFORD Garrison 5
8 HELFENSTEIN Jasmine 6
6 ROBINSON Geneviève 7
7 KRILL Ian 8
9 DE HAAN Mirthe 9

RACE 71 - B Final
Helmet Skater name Rank

9 PAYNE LANDON Myah 1
5 TAYLOR Ada 2
4 MUNRO Nora 3
2 DAIGLE Juliana 4
3 GIBSON Brady 5
1 WILE Trenton 6
6 HAN Xingyan 7
7 BINT Eilidh 8
8 POTTIE Kevin 9

10 JUAREZ ALVAREZ Diego 10

Chief Referee 3A



2024 Atlantic Cup Long Track Championships
Emera Oval - Halifax (CAN)
27 - 28 January 2024

1000m Mixed RESULTS
28 January 2024

# Name Time Rank
226 SULLIVAN Luka 01:25.46 1
242 TULLOCH Findlay 01:27.23 2
222 DÉRY Louis-Félipe 01:28.31 3
243 SANTOS-POTVIN Aymrick 01:29.70 4
205 BRUCE Carter 01:31.17 5
206 REN Evan 01:31.95 6
232 WOODFORD Garrison 01:38.83 7
11 ROBINSON Geneviève 01:42.51 8
233 WILE Trenton 01:45.85 9
20 PAYNE LANDON Myah 01:45.87 10
202 KRILL Ian 01:46.66 11
9 HELFENSTEIN Jasmine 01:49.02 12
5 DE HAAN Mirthe 01:51.78 13
12 TAYLOR Ada 01:52.41 14
236 MOORE Edward 01:52.54 15
6 HAN Xingyan 01:52.76 16
210 GIBSON Brady 01:54.41 17
14 DAIGLE Juliana 01:55.33 18
17 MUNRO Nora 01:57.72 19
225 JUAREZ ALVAREZ Diego 01:57.83 20
16 EASTMAN Isabella 02:06.78 21
237 POTTIE Kevin 02:09.98 22
4 BINT Eilidh 02:12.93 23
239 MERRETT Sean 02:13.75 24

Chief Referee 3A



2024 Atlantic Cup Long Track Championships
Emera Oval - Halifax (CAN)
27 - 28 January 2024

3000m Mixed
28 January 2024

# Name Time Rank
206 REN Evan 04:48.27 1
222 DÉRY Louis-Félipe 04:58.25 2
205 BRUCE Carter 05:02.02 3
243 SANTOS-POTVIN Aymrick 05:08.53 4
226 SULLIVAN Luka 05:10.26 5
232 WOODFORD Garrison 05:32.84 6
236 MOORE Edward 05:51.89 7
11 ROBINSON Geneviève 05:55.34 8
9 HELFENSTEIN Jasmine 05:57.58 9

20 PAYNE LANDON Myah 06:01.71 10
5 DE HAAN Mirthe 06:09.99 11

17 MUNRO Nora 06:10.25 12
233 WILE Trenton 06:12.15 13
202 KRILL Ian 06:17.55 14
12 TAYLOR Ada 06:20.35 15
14 DAIGLE Juliana 06:29.62 16
6 HAN Xingyan 06:32.81 17

210 GIBSON Brady 06:35.57 18
4 BINT Eilidh 06:48.06 19

225 JUAREZ ALVAREZ Diego 06:55.86 20
237 POTTIE Kevin 07:00.15 21
239 MERRETT Sean 07:14.66 22

Chief Referee 3A



300m MS
Time Rank Points Heats Finals Rank Points Place Rank Points Time Rank Points Time Rank Points Rank Points

227 DEWAR Tiernan 00:48.99 1 1000 00:29.41 00:29.71 1 1000 2 2 816 01:41.89 1 1000 02:57.77 1 1000 1 4816
218 TAO Liam 00:50.25 2 816 00:30.31 00:29.78 2 816 1 1 1000 01:42.14 2 816 02:57.80 2 816 2 4264
219 MUNROE Evan 00:53.09 4 543 00:32.04 00:31.16 5 443 6 5 443 01:42.82 3 666 02:58.83 3 666 3 2761
220 LU Luke 00:50.70 3 666 00:29.55 00:30.92 3 666 12 9 196 01:43.29 4 543 02:58.85 4 543 4 2614
211 XU Yiran 00:54.23 5 443 00:32.14 00:31.06 4 543 5 4 543 01:43.79 5 443 03:06.78 7 295 5 2267
200 CLEMENT Lauric 00:54.50 6 362 00:32.04 00:31.39 6 362 4 3 666 01:44.01 6 362 03:00.73 5 443 6 2195
231 MARSHALL Corwinn 00:58.62 8 241 00:33.74 00:41.93 10 160 7 6 362 01:56.09 7 295 03:05.10 6 362 7 1420
241 KANEKO Kai 00:57.60 7 295 00:33.67 00:34.42 7 295 11 8 241 01:56.26 8 241 03:18.18 8 241 8 1313
223 REDMOND Domenic 01:02.44 9 196 00:34.22 00:37.11 8 241 10 7 295 02:19.65 9 196 03:28.06 9 196 9 1124
207 SADISH Akshat 01:09.17 10 160 00:38.63 00:38.17 9 196 16 11 130 02:24.93 10 160 03:29.20 10 160 10 806
209 PEARSE Lyle 01:13.45 11 130 00:50.02 00:42.43 11 130 14 10 160 02:27.97 11 130 03:48.81 11 130 11 680

1500m TOTAL

2024 Atlantic Cup Long Track Championships
Emera Oval - Halifax (CAN)
27 - 28 January 2024

Men Youth (11 - 13) Competition Results

# Name
500m OS 7-Lap ISU MS 1000m

Chief Referee 3A



Time Rank Points Heats Finals Rank Points Place Rank Points Time Rank Points Time Rank Points Rank Points
1 BARRY Hayley 00:53.19 1 1000 00:33.59 00:33.54 1 1000 3 1 1000 01:56.30 1 1000 03:06.70 1 1000 1 5000

21 LOCAS Penelope 00:58.00 2 816 00:34.27 00:35.08 2 816 8 2 816 01:56.50 2 816 03:06.79 2 816 2 4080
10 MACMILLAN Hayden 01:00.41 3 666 00:49.12 00:37.60 4 543 13 4 543 02:14.65 4 543 03:19.75 3 666 3 2961
22 MARCHAND Adalyn 01:05.28 5 443 00:37.13 00:38.57 5 443 9 3 666 02:11.14 3 666 03:22.07 4 543 4 2761
15 BLIGHT Sophie 01:04.60 4 543 00:42.83 00:36.52 3 666 DNS - 0 02:28.23 5 443 03:59.65 5 443 5 2095
3 BESNARD Ace 01:10.47 6 362 00:39.94 00:40.34 6 362 15 5 443 02:35.72 6 362 04:34.00 6 362 6 1891

1500m TOTAL

2024 Atlantic Cup Long Track Championships
Emera Oval - Halifax (CAN)
27 - 28 January 2024

Women Youth (11 - 13) Competition Results

# Name
500m OS 7-Lap ISU MS 1000m300m MS

Chief Referee 3A



Time Rank Points Time Rank Points Time Rank Points Time Rank Points Time Rank Points Rank Points
212 CROWELL Nathan 01:06.66 1 1000 00:14.31 1 1000 00:37.30 1 1000 00:26.25 1 1000 00:50.88 1 1000 1 5000
217 JOHNSON Julian 01:12.42 4 543 00:15.26 3 666 00:40.13 3 666 00:28.77 4 543 00:54.46 2 816 2 3234
214 SADISH Aditya 01:11.93 3 666 00:15.51 4 543 00:41.32 5 443 00:28.42 2 816 00:56.00 3 666 3 3134
235 NIEFER William 01:15.11 7 295 00:15.13 2 816 00:41.11 4 543 00:28.76 3 666 00:57.76 4 543 4 2863
216 PUBLICOVER Cooper 01:10.82 2 816 00:15.94 6 362 00:40.04 2 816 00:29.35 6 362 01:05.48 7 295 5 2651
228 VAN ZOOST Iker 01:14.85 5 443 00:15.83 5 443 00:50.62 7 295 00:37.04 7 295 00:58.90 5 443 6 1919
13 CROWELL Emma 01:15.01 6 362 00:16.06 7 295 00:42.71 6 362 00:29.13 5 443 00:59.06 6 362 7 1824

Time Rank Points Time Rank Points Time Rank Points Time Rank Points Time Rank Points Rank Points
240 MERRETT Spencer 01:31.19 2 816 00:17.04 1 1000 00:52.23 2 816 00:31.20 1 1000 01:00.28 1 1000 1 4632
215 SARDAR Samarveer Singh 01:21.82 1 1000 00:17.14 2 816 00:48.77 1 1000 00:31.73 2 816 01:00.47 2 816 2 4448
238 MERRETT Henry 01:41.85 3 666 00:18.09 3 666 01:00.37 3 666 00:35.66 3 666 01:09.47 3 666 3 3330
18 LIU Rosemary 02:16.52 5 443 00:24.53 5 443 01:10.59 5 443 00:43.73 4 543 01:29.05 4 543 4 2415

230 BRIMACOMBE Harris 02:10.84 4 543 00:24.46 4 543 01:08.42 4 543 99:99.99 5 0 99:99.99 5 0 5 1629

DIVISION B

# Name
500m 100m 300m 200m 400m TOTAL

200m

2024 Atlantic Cup Long Track Championships
Emera Oval - Halifax (CAN)
27 - 28 January 2024

DIVISION A

Mixed Youth (7 - 10) Competition Results

400m
#

TOTAL
Name

500m 100m 300m

Chief Referee 3A



2024 Atlantic Cup Long Track Championships
Emera Oval - Halifax (CAN)
27 - 28 January 2024

Team Pursuit (6 Laps) Mixed Jr/Sr
28 January 2024

Finishing Straight Crossing Straight RESULTS
Pair # Name # Name 1st
1 13 Team RED 14 Team GREEN GREEN 4:11.35

205 BRUCE Carter 232 WOODFORD Garrison 2nd
202 KRILL Ian 11 ROBINSON Geneviève RED 4:20.88
9 HELFENSTEIN Jasmine 5 DE HAAN Mirthe
210 GIBSON Brady 233 WILE Trenton

2 15 Team YELLOW 16 Team BLUE 1st
17 MUNRO Nora 12 TAYLOR Ada BLUE 4:31.30
4 BINT Eilidh 6 HAN Xingyan 2nd
16 EASTMAN Isabella 237 POTTIE Kevin YELLOW 4:51.03
225 JUAREZ ALVAREZ Diego 20 PAYNE LANDON Myah

Chief Referee 3A



2024 Atlantic Cup Long Track Championships
Emera Oval - Halifax (CAN)
27 - 28 January 2024

Team Pursuit (4 Laps) Mixed Youth
28 January 2024

Finishing Straight Crossing Straight

Pair # Name # Name RESULTS
1 101 Team WHITE 102 Team RED 1st

227 DEWAR Tiernan 218 TAO Liam RED 3:04.02
219 MUNRO Evan 220 LU Luke 2nd
1 BARRY Hayley 211 XU Yiran WHITE 3:04.08
241 KANEKO Kai 200 CLEMENT Lauric

2 103 Team YELLOW 104 Team GREEN
21 LOCAS Penelope 231 MARSHALL Corwinn 1st
223 REDMOND Domenic 10 MACMILLAN Hayden GREEN 3:32.77
15 BLIGHT Sophie 22 MARCHAND Adalyn 2nd
3 BESNARD Ace 207 SADISH Akshat YELLOW 3:35.41

209 PEARSE Lyle

Chief Referee 3A




